Diffuser Specialist
Para-Lite 2™: Plastic Parabolic Louver (Styles 2 & 3)
General Description
The Para-Lite 2™ is an extremely efficient louver that maintains excellent low
brightness. The 1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 1” parabolic cell provides a bolder appearance in
fixtures or luminous ceiling applications, with numerous perimeter variations and
color  options  available.
Applications
Medical facilities, department stores, conference rooms, entries and corridors,
perimeter lighting, computer rooms and elevators.
Ordering Information
Please call 1.800.880.5483 for price and delivery.
Para-Lite 2
Plastic Parabolic
Louvers
1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 1”
parabolic louver
provides maximum
illumination efficiency
and excellent low
brightness qualities
for Office, Retail and
Medical environments
Material: Polystyrene
Notice:
  Diffuser Specialist, assumes no responsibility for suitability of these
materials in any luminaire or application. Please test for fit and function
prior to ordering project quantities. Subject to changes without notice.
Diffuser Specialist San Antonio • 210.340.1400 • 303 Lombrano St.  • San Antonio, TX 78207 USA
Diffuser Specialist Houston • 713.682.4555 • 10612 Hempstead Hwy. Suite D • Houston, TX 77092 USA
Email:  customerservice@diffuserspecialist.com
Diffuser Specialist San Antonio • 210.340.1400 • 303 Lombrano St.  • San Antonio, TX 78207 USA
Diffuser Specialist Houston • 713.682.4555 • 10612 Hempstead Hwy. Suite D • Houston, TX 77092 USA
Email:  customerservice@diffuserspecialist.com
Diffuser Specialist
Para-Lite 2™: Plastic Parabolic Louver (Styles 2 & 3)
Louver                                    Style Size
Material/Finish Fabrication
Options
Para-Lite 2
1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 1”
Enter PL2
2 - Ceiling Style
1 x 4 - O.D. 11-3/4” x 47-3/4”
2 x 2 - O.D. 23-3/4” x 23-3/4”
2 x 4 - O.D. 23-3/4” x 47-3/4”
3 - Fixture Style (narrow body)
2 x 2 - O.D. 22-1/2” x 22-1/2”
I.D. 20” x 19-9/16”
2 x 4 - O.D. 22-1/2” x 46-1/2”
I.D. 20” x 44-11/16”
Enter Style
14 - Style 2 Only
22 - All Styles
24 - All Styles
Enter Size
SPS - Specular Silver,
Polystyrene
Enter Finish
CUT - Cut to size
AN - Avoida-Notch
Framing
Note: Cut to size
- on Cut to size
orders O.D. must be
provided. Cut to Size
Louvers must be
able to fit directly
into the doorframe.
Note: Avoida-
Notch - O.D. must
be  provided.
Avoida-Notch to be
used when louver
cannot fit into the
doorframe (for Style
2 only).
To  Order: Select  description  from  each  column  and  include “options” if applicable.
Note: All Deco-Round louvers are destaticized before and after fabrication to ensure a high quality product.